
Queensland Under 19 Elite and Para Cyclist State Track Championships
Incorporating Brisbane Classic C2 Para Cyclist Event

Date: Jan 24th – 27th Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, January 28 2019 10:46:08am
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Event 88b: Elite Men & JM19 Team Pursuit Gold Final
 - STANDINGS

1. Balmoral CC catch
56 Liam WALSH (Balmoral Cycle Club) U19M
48 James MORIARTY (Balmoral Cycle Club) U19M
55 Ethan VIVIERS (Balmoral Cycle Club) U19M
46 Caelan FARLOW (Balmoral Cycle Club) U19M

Lap 1 23.611 23.611 (2)
Lap 2 16.549 40.160 (1)
Lap 3 16.238 56.398 (1)
Lap 4 16.379 1:12.778 (1)
Lap 5 16.867 1:29.645 (1)
Lap 6 16.395 1:46.040 (1)
Lap 7 16.195 2:02.236 (1)
Lap 8 16.293 2:18.529 (1)
Lap 9 15.992 2:34.522 (1)

Lap 10 16.024 2:50.546 (1)
Lap 11 16.155 3:06.702 (1)
Lap 12 10.092 3:16.794 (1)

Balmoral CC 2 caught
100 Gabriel YATES (Balmoral CC)
20 Scott GREEN (Balmoral Cycle Club) EliteM
98 Dave MCADAM (Balmoral CC)
99 Graeme WARD (Balmoral CC)

Lap 1 23.542 23.542 (1)
Lap 2 16.780 40.322 (2)
Lap 3 16.302 56.625 (2)
Lap 4 16.760 1:13.385 (2)
Lap 5 16.935 1:30.320 (2)
Lap 6 17.208 1:47.528 (2)
Lap 7 17.236 2:04.765 (2)
Lap 8 17.579 2:22.345 (2)

Lap 10 35.124 2:57.469 (2)
Lap 11 19.325 3:16.794 ()


